
 

 

 

 

3/20/2017 

 

 

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 
 

 

Background Information Services, Inc. 

 

 Amends a contract with Background Information Services, Inc. (BIS) by adding $366,714.00 for a total 

contract amount of $725,256.00 and 1 year for a new end date of April 7, 2018. 

 

 The contractor pays $1.00 per name search through a Web Service developed by the Court in 2010.  If the 

individual, who is the subject of the search, had a case in Denver County Court, the Web Service provides 

the case related information.  Only information that is considered public record is displayed.   

  

  Background Information Services, Inc. is one of nine companies that pay to query case information from 

the Court.       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Contract Amount            $725,256.00 

 
 


